

**NDPS – 08/2024**

J.O. Code : WB01302

**Order No. 13 dt. 03.8.24**

Record is put up today as one charge sheet dt. 31.7.24 along with one chemical examination report dt. 15.4.24 is found received today in this case. Let the same be kept with the instant record.

To date (11.9.24) for appearance and copy supply.

Dictated & Corrected by

*Sd/-*

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1<sup>st</sup> Court  
Cooch Behar (NDPS)

*Sd/-*

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1<sup>st</sup> Court  
Cooch Behar (NDPS)